Revenues
341.00 Interest
355.05 Liquid Fuels Tax
UNK Surplus from prior Years
Total Revenues

Expenses
431.00 Cleaning Streets & Gutters
432.00 Snow and Ice Removal

433.00 Traffic Signals and Signs

438.00 Maintenance

472.00 Debt Service Interest
Total Expense

2024
Budget

2,000
42,500
44,500

89,000

2,500
10,000
3,000
57,500
16,000

89,000



