		2024
Revenues		Budget
341.00	Interest	2,000
355.05	Liquid Fuels Tax	42,500
UNK	Surplus from prior Years	_44,500_
Total Revenues		89,000
Expenses		
431.00	Cleaning Streets & Gutters	2,500
432.00	Snow and Ice Removal	10,000
433.00	Traffic Signals and Signs	3,000
438.00	Maintenance	57,500
472.00	Debt Service Interest	_16,000
Total Expense		89,000